Attachment 3

2003 SURFACE WATER SUMMARY REPORT TOTALS STATEWIDE

Complaints
Watermaster Investigation
Streams Regulated
Regulatory Actions
Written Regulatory Actions
Onsite Regulatory Actions

253
291
436
11,737
3,490
8,247
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REASONS FOR REGULATORY ACTION

Illegal Use

Protect Instream Rights

Protect Senior Out-of-Stream Rights

Protect Instream Rights & Senior Out-of-Stream Rights
Protect Senior Out-of-Stream Rights/Illegal Use

Protect Senior Out-of-Stream & Instream Rights/Illegal Use
Protect Instream Rights/Illegal Use

185
151
208
12
25

27



2003 SURFACE WATER SUMMARY
PERCENT IN COMPLIANCE BY DISTRICT

Attachment 4

District Year Percentage Year Percentage Year Percentage
1 2001 100 % 2002 82.2% 2003 80.4%
2 2001 69.6% 2002 63.8% 2003 79.1%
3 2001 99.9% 2002 100 % 2003 100%
4 2001 90.2% 2002  90.7% 2003 91.8%
5 2001 99.6% 2002 98.9% 2003 99.3%
6 2001 94.2% 2002 98.6% 2003 93.3%
8 2001 99.0% 2002 100 % 2003 99.9%
9 2001 100 % 2002 97.6% 2003 93.8%
10 2001 100 % 2002 98.8% 2003 98.5%
11 2001 99.4% 2002 98.3% 2003 82.8%
12 2001 65.5% 2002 96.5% 2003 98.0%
13 2001 99.8% 2002 98.6 % 2003 100%
14 2001 81.2% 2002 87.5% 2003 97.6%
15 2001 99.1% 2002  99.2% 2003 100%
16 2001 88.8% 2002 95.2% 2003 93.9%
17 2001 93.8% 2002 97.6% 2003 94.0%
18 2001 98.8% 2002 100 % 2003 97.1%
19 2001 100 % 2002 100 % 2003 97.8%
20 2001 44.8% 2002 78.1% 2003 97.6%
21 2001 99.4% 2002 97.2% 2003 98.8%
PERCENT IN COMPLIANCE BY REGION
Region Year Percentage Year Percentage Year Percentage
Northwest 2001 95.7% 2002 86.3% 2003 88.2%
Southwest 2001 97.4% 2002 96.7% 2003 99.5%
South Central 2001 94.4% 2002 98.0% 2003 86.2%
North Central 2001 98.8% 2002 98.4% 2003 98.9%
East 2001 99.6% 2002  99.7% 2003 97.9%



2003 FORMAL ENFORCEMENTS

WELL ENFORCEMENTS

Violation

Action

Attachment 7

Penalty Assessed

Material Misstatement on Well Log

Late Start Card and Start Card Fees

Material Misstatement on Well Logs

Late Start Cards, Start Card Fees

and Well Reports

Failure to comply with Final Orders

Settlement Agreement

Final Order

Settlement Agreement

Settlement Agreement

Settlement Agreement

$250.00 civil penalty
& License suspended

$300.00 civil penalty

$1025.00 civil penalty
& License suspended

$2550 civil penalty &
License suspended

$5525 civil penalty &
one year conditional
license



