2003 SURFACE WATER SUMMARY REPORT TOTALS STATEWIDE

Complaints	253
Watermaster Investigation	291
Streams Regulated	436
Regulatory Actions	11,737
Written Regulatory Actions	3,490
Onsite Regulatory Actions	8,247

REASONS FOR REGULATORY ACTION

Illegal Use	185
Protect Instream Rights	151
Protect Senior Out-of-Stream Rights	208
Protect Instream Rights & Senior Out-of-Stream Rights	12
Protect Senior Out-of-Stream Rights/Illegal Use	25
Protect Senior Out-of-Stream & Instream Rights/Illegal Use	0
Protect Instream Rights/Illegal Use	27

2003 SURFACE WATER SUMMARY PERCENT IN COMPLIANCE BY DISTRICT

<u>District</u>	Year	<u>Percentage</u>	Year	<u>Percentage</u>	Year	Percentage
1	2001	100 %	2002	82.2%	2003	80.4%
2	2001	69.6%	2002	63.8%	2003	79.1%
3	2001	99.9%	2002	100 %	2003	100%
4	2001	90.2%	2002	90.7%	2003	91.8%
5	2001	99.6%	2002	98.9%	2003	99.3%
6	2001	94.2%	2002	98.6%	2003	93.3%
8	2001	99.0%	2002	100 %	2003	99.9%
9	2001	100 %	2002	97.6%	2003	93.8%
10	2001	100 %	2002	98.8%	2003	98.5%
11	2001	99.4%	2002	98.3%	2003	82.8%
12	2001	65.5%	2002	96.5%	2003	98.0%
13	2001	99.8%	2002	98.6 %	2003	100%
14	2001	81.2%	2002	87.5%	2003	97.6%
15	2001	99.1%	2002	99.2%	2003	100%
16	2001	88.8%	2002	95.2%	2003	93.9%
17	2001	93.8%	2002	97.6%	2003	94.0%
18	2001	98.8%	2002	100 %	2003	97.1%
19	2001	100 %	2002	100 %	2003	97.8%
20	2001	44.8%	2002	78.1%	2003	97.6%
21	2001	99.4%	2002	97.2%	2003	98.8%

PERCENT IN COMPLIANCE BY REGION

Region	Year	Percentage	Year	Percentage	Year	Percentage
Northwest	2001	95.7%	2002	86.3%	2003	88.2%
Southwest	2001	97.4%	2002	96.7%	2003	99.5%
South Central	2001	94.4%	2002	98.0%	2003	86.2%
North Central	2001	98.8%	2002	98.4%	2003	98.9%
East	2001	99.6%	2002	99.7%	2003	97.9%

2003 FORMAL ENFORCEMENTS

WELL ENFORCEMENTS

Violation	Action	Penalty Assessed
Material Misstatement on Well Log	Settlement Agreement	\$250.00 civil penalty & License suspended
Late Start Card and Start Card Fees	Final Order	\$300.00 civil penalty
Material Misstatement on Well Logs	Settlement Agreement	\$1025.00 civil penalty & License suspended
Late Start Cards, Start Card Fees and Well Reports	Settlement Agreement	\$2550 civil penalty & License suspended
Failure to comply with Final Orders	Settlement Agreement	\$5525 civil penalty & one year conditional license